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ZETTONICS MTP/MPO SC/APC OS2 

SINGLEMODE CASSETTE 

SPECIFICATIONS: 

Zettonics cassettes are designed for all data centre 

and network applications, and allow for fast and 

easy install.  

This ultra– high density fibre cassette fits perfectly 

with MTP/MPO trunk cables and patch cords.  

Installed without tools with a lock/release click 

mechanism, in either 1U or 2U chassis, or 0U     

housings.  

Sizing 82x195x32mm  

Connector 1 6 x OS2 SC/APC Duplex 

Connector 2 1 x 12C MTP Connection 

Brand Zettonics 

Part Code 

3994027  

https://patchsavesolutions.com/os2-fibre-cassettes-/9077-zettonics-mtpmpo-scapc-os2-singlemode-6-duplex-fibre-cassette-.html

